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PER-128205
Hot Work
Permit

Piedmont Steel
Company, LLC

Building 11
/ Line 11-1 a-f

Cesar Rangel
7:00 AM
12/19/2025

6:25 PM
12/19/2025

In Progress

Hot Work
Permit

Piedmont Steel
Company, LLC

Building 11
/ Line 19-1 a-f

Cesar Rangel
7:13 AM
12/18/2025

6:13 PM
12/18/2025

Expired
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